Phone: (844) LEDONE6 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonecorp.com
Date: _______________ Location: _____________________________________
Product: ___________________Project: ________________________________
Quantity: _____________Catalog #: ____________________________________
FEATURES
• Wide beam full directional lighting
• IP54 rated
• Easy installation
• Environmentally friendly
• 50,000 hours lifetime
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Food Plants
• Dairy Plants
• Pharmaceutical Plants
• Supermarkets
• Hospitals
• Various Freezers
• Cold Storage
CONSTRUCTION:
Aluminum housing with clear lens.
OPTICAL SYSTEM:
270° beam angle
WARRANTY:
5-year limited warranty. Actual performance may
differ as a result of end-user environment and
application.
ELECTRICAL:
Available as 110-277V input. -20°C to 50°C, -4°F to 122°F
INSTALLATION & MOUNTING:
T8 integrated cap
CONTROLS & DIMMING:
Non-dimming.
MODEL NUMBER – 5,000K SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY CRI POWER FACTOR THD REPLACES
LOD-C4FT22W 4 foot 22W 2,772.28LM 124.653LM/W 82.5 0.922 16.3% 34W – 46W
LOD-C5FT24W 5 foot 24W 3,130.52LM 133.95LM/W 83.2 0.957 17.43% 34W – 46W
LOD-C6FT30W 6 foot 30W 3,990.17LM 127.69LM/W 83 0.981 17.73% 60W – 75W
LED Internal Cooler Tube Series